
CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

JV Girls and 9th Grade Boys
Basketball Schedule

2021-2022

DAY DATE TEAM SITE TIME GAMES
JV girls
9th boys

Thursday Nov. 4 Auburn Away 6:00 B/G

Thursday Nov 11 Pike Road Home 6:00 B/G
Monday Nov 15 Auburn Home 6:00 B/G

Wednesday Nov 17 Russell County Home 6:00 B/G
Thursday Nov 18 Pike Road Away 6:00 B/G
Monday Nov 29 Park Crossing Away 6:00 B/G

Thursday Dec. 02 Hardaway Home 6:00 B/G
Saturday Dec 04 Smith’s

Tournament
Smiths TBD Boys only

Wednesday Dec 08 Prattville Away B/G
Thursday Dec. 09 Russell County Away 5:30 B/G
Monday Dec. 13 Hardaway Away 5:30 B/G
Thursday Dec. 16 Park Crossing Home 6:00 B/G
Thursday Jan. 06 Eufaula Home 6:00 B?G

Friday Jan 07 Smith Station Away 6:00 Boys Only
Monday Jan 10 Eufaula Home 6:00 B/G
Thursday Jan 13 Smith’s Station Home 6:00 Boys Only
Saturday Jan 15 Eufaula

Tournament
Away 6:00 B/G

Monday Jan. 17 Eufaula Away 6:00 Boys/Girls

Principal: Tommy Vickers
Athletic Director: Rob Morales

Athletic Director’s Cell #:706-577-6719
E-mail address rmoralest@pcboe.net

Coaches
JV Girls: Travis Lindsey

9th Grade Boys: Brian Miller

ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN!!!!


